
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BRET - Double 1

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 6
BESNARD Hugo (P2B35)

BOURIEAU Sacha (P2B35)

GUILLAUME Alexandre (P2B35)

LE GARFF Milan (AOBD56)
10 5.94

Tableau 2
BOUNGNASENG Edgar (P2B35)

COUSIN Thomas (P2B35)

BIHAN Louka (BCK29)

ROUSSEL Romeo (P2B35)
10 3.37

Tableau 5
BLOUTIN Noahm (P2B35)

COUSIN Hugo (P2B35)

GUEYNE Théo (BCK29)

TALLEC Ethan (BCK29)
10 3.05

Tableau 1
LEGENDRE Thomas (P2B35)

MORIN Jolan (P2B35)

LE TEXIER Maël (LSP22)

NEVOT Jules (LSP22)
10 3.00

Tableau 3
ALLAIRE Titouan (AOBD56)

PIERRES Owen (AOBD56)

GIBOU Hugo (P2B35)

RICHARD Valentin (P2B35)
8 3.00

Tableau 4
BALCOU Adrien (LSP22)

TALGUEN Ange (LSP22)

BALCOU Nathan (LSP22)

DELAHAYE Louis (LSP22)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 11
GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe (P2B35)

PAUGAM Maïlyss (BCK29)

FREROT Enora (LSP22)

JOOSEN Aimy (P2B35)
8 33.59

Tableau 10
GARNIER Felicie (BCK29)

LORU Charline (AOBD56)

LECLERC Maëllys (P2B35)

PERRODIN-LEMARIE Alizée

(P2B35)

8 3.72

Tableau 7
BILLARD Selma (P2B35)

LE BRONNEC FLOURET Bleuenn

(BCK29)

BLOUTIN Maelann (P2B35)

GIBOU Alix (P2B35)
8 3.00

Tableau 8
GUITTON Célia (P2B35)

RICHARD Célestine (P2B35)

BLOINO Léa (AOBD56)

BOSCHER Louise (AOBD56)
10 3.00

Tableau 9
CORNE Margot (BCK29)

HELARY Zora (BCK29)

CABROLIER Lola (P2B35)

COLLET HOUEIX Rose (P2B35)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 21
BESNARD Hugo (P2B35)

GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe (P2B35)

BOURIEAU Sacha (P2B35)

JOOSEN Aimy (P2B35)
10 16.08

Tableau 17
BLOUTIN Noahm (P2B35)

GARNIER Felicie (BCK29)

GUILLAUME Alexandre (P2B35)

PERRODIN-LEMARIE Alizée

(P2B35)

8 5.59

Tableau 15
BOUNGNASENG Edgar (P2B35)

RICHARD Célestine (P2B35)

COUSIN Thomas (P2B35)

GUITTON Célia (P2B35)
8 3.27



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BRET - Double 1

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 12
LEBRETON QUEMARD Léo

(P2B35)RANNOU Rachel (P2B35)

AREND Arthur (BCK29)

BREVIER Charlotte (BCK29)
8 3.00

Tableau 13
MORIN Jolan (P2B35)

BILLARD Selma (P2B35)

LEGENDRE Thomas (P2B35)

BLOUTIN Maelann (P2B35)
8 3.00

Tableau 14
BIHAN Louka (BCK29)

HELARY Suzon (BCK29)

MAUDUIT Noa (LSP22)

BRIAND Elise (LSP22)
8 3.00

Tableau 16
KERN Antoine (BCK29)

BOSCHER Louise (AOBD56)

AGASSE Matéo (P2B35)

VERDYS Mila (P2B35)
6 3.00

Tableau 18
MAINGUET BOURDA Nathan

(BCK29)CORNE Margot (BCK29)

SIMON Glenn (AOBD56)

VANDOOREN Camille (AOBD56)
8 3.00

Tableau 19
BALCOU Adrien (LSP22)

LE CLECH Manon (LSP22)

GUEYNE Théo (BCK29)

LE NEZET Lilou (BCK29)
8 3.00

Tableau 20
TALLEC Antoine (BCK29)

HELARY Zora (BCK29)

BALCOU Nathan (LSP22)

JEGO Salomé (LSP22)
8 3.00


